
HOMES
OF WEST MICHIGAN MAGAZINE

www.orshalrdproductions.com

for more information contact:

Mark Williamson
Orshal Road Productions

3692 Orshal Road, 
Whitehall, MI 49461

B: 231.766.3038
C: 231.578.4275

E: mark@orshalrdproductions.com

PAGE MECHANICS
Full Page = 9.5 in.W x 9.75 in.D
Half Page = 9.5 in.W x 4.75 in.D

2019 COPY DEADLINES AND ADVERTISING RATES

ORP
orshal road productions, llc

                                    creating marketing solutions

ORP
orshal road productions, llc

                                    creating marketing solutions

ORP
orshal road productions, llc

                                    creating marketing solutions

Half Page Full Page

  Open Rate $315 $445
  3-5 issues $215 $315
  12 issues $175 $240
  12 issues/2 pages $170 $230
  12 issues/3 pages $170 $225
  12 issues/4+pages $125 $168

REALTOR INVESTMENT LEVELS 2019

Above rates are per page pricing.

Please email all copy and graphics or camera ready creatives to: 
mark@orshalrdproductions.com 

COPY DEADLINESISSUE FINAL APPROVAL DEADLINES
January 2019..................................................Tuesday, December 11, 2018......................................................... Thursday, December 20, 2018
February 2019..............................................Tuesday, January 15, 2019.....................................................................Thursday, January 24, 2019 
March 2019......................................................Tuesday, February 12, 2019................................................................Thursday, February 21, 2019
April 2019..........................................................Tuesday, March 12, 2019..............................................................................Thursday, March 21, 2019
May 2019...........................................................Tuesday, April 9, 2019..........................................................................................Thursday, April 18, 2019
June 2019..........................................................Tuesday, May 14, 2019.........................................................................................Thursday, May 23, 2019
July 2019............................................................Tuesday, June 11, 2019........................................................................................Thursday, June 20, 2019
August 2019....................................................Tuesday, July 9, 2019..............................................................................................Thursday, July 18, 2019
September 2019.........................................Tuesday, August 13, 2019.........................................................................Thursday, August 22, 2019
October 2019.................................................Tuesday, September 10, 2019......................................................Thursday, September 19, 2019
November 2019...........................................Tuesday, October 15, 2019.....................................................................Thursday, October 24, 2019
December 2019...........................................Tuesday, November 12, 2019..........................................................Thursday, November 21, 2019
January 2020................................................Tuesday, December 10, 2019..........................................................Thursday, December 19, 2019


